Time

May 26(Fri)

May 27(Sat)

Time

7:50
8:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

Registration & Technical Exhibition

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

GBR 101 GBR 102 GBR 103 Room 201

Meet the Professor Meet the Professor Meet the Professor
1 (THY) 2 (MSK) 3 (ABD)

Break

Scientific
Session 1
(HN&THY)

Special Focus
Session 1
(ABD)

Coffee Break

Scientific
Session 2
(MSK) Hot Issues

(KMUL)

Series Course
1 (THY)
Case Based
Review (MSK)

Break

KSUM
General
Assembly

KMUL
General
Assembly

Special Focus
Session 2
(MSK)

Scientific
Session 3
(ABD)
Young Investigator
Award Session

Coffee Break

Jisan Lecture

Interactive
Case Review -
Golden Bell
Quiz

Congress Dinner

Registration & Technical Exhibition

GBR 101 GBR 102 GBR 103

Meet the Professor Meet the Professor Meet the Professor
4 (PED) 5 (GU) 6 (BR)

Break

Scientific
Session 4
(GU/PED)

Special Focus
Session 4
(BR)

Coffee Break

Special Focus
Session 5
(PED)

Series Course
2 (BR)

Special Focus
Session 6 (GU)

Coffee Break

Hands-on Session 1

Hands-on Session 2

7:50
8:00

8:30

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

*All Session will be conducted in English except General Assembly & Hot Issues.

*KMUL: Korean Medical Ultrasound Link
*KSTU: The Korean Society for Therapeutic Ultrasound
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